Mannschaftswertung

R
1

2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

ang Mannschaft

SV Lippstadt - Nord
SSV Erwitte

SSV Ménninghausen
Neuengeseker SV
Schoneberger SC
KKSV Geseke

SSC Buecke

SSC Hoingen

SSV Bdckum - Norddorf

Einzelwertung

Rang Name

1 Engeler, Klaus

2 Vollmer, Anton

3. Mierswa, Paul

4, Schulte, Heinz - Ferdinand
5 Meisterernst, Rolf

6 Holtkotter, Hermann

7 Schnelle, Hubert

8. Dahlhoff, Heinz

9. Kirse, Hans - Dieter

10. Thérmer, Rudi

11. Sasse, Johannes

12. Beckers, Josef

13. Schréter, Reinhard

14. Schniedermeier, Franz-Jos
15. Férster, Dieter

16.  Dunkelberg, Georg

17. Schulze - Westen, Andreas
18. Weerts, Peter

19. Schilke, Reinhard

20. Campe, Ulrich

21. Jurgens, Karl - Friedrich
22. Wegener, Wolfgang

23.  Brauer, Ludger

24. Koch, Johannes

25.  Mack, Wolfgang

26. Gobel, Gerd

27.  Dringenberg, Norbert
28. Brinkmann, Ralf

29. Bucker, Willi

30. GroB, Michael

31. Jahn. Richard

32. Hellmeister, Klaus

33.  Taprogge, Horst

34.  Adolph, Jirgen

35. Menne, Paul

36. Reinecke, Lothar

Verein

SV Lippstadt-Nord
SSV Erwitte
St.Hub.Niederense
Schoneberger SC
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSV Bad Waldliesborn
SSV Méninghausen
SG Neuengeseke
KKSV Geseke

SSV Bad Westernkotten
SSC Wickede

BSB Osthofe Soest
SG Neuengeseke
SSV Méninghausen
SSC Weslarn

KKSV Geseke

SC Recklingsen

SSB Lippstadt

SSC Wickede
Schoneberger SC
SSV Overhagen

SSC Héingen

SSV Erwitte

KKSV Geseke
St.Hub.Niederense
KKSV Geseke

BSB Osthofe Soest
St.Hub.Niederense
SV Cappel

SSV Overhagen

Sp. Soest Nord-West
SSC Héingen

SSC Haéingen

SSC Haéingen

SSV Bdckum-Norddorf
Sp. Soest Nord-West

1

2

3

1098 1097 1104
1063 1054 1049
1022 998 1020

1050
988

977
980

948 1007

967
938
891

1
373
363
350
355
354
341
349
346
328
353
333
327
339
329
325
308
326
328
322
300
319
315
298
312
297
293
312
279
286
308
259
297
326

930
946
841

2

374
359
367
335
349
347
334
346
343
327
339
349
332
328
338
341
341
335
314
319
317
315
325
323
315
291
278
262
297
289
271
314

259

982
993
964
967
905
894

368
355
349
349
345
323
345
336
349
344
343
336
335
333
345
325
331
328
332
318
306
316
295
290
299
299
292
287
286
290
280
296
305
304
299

4

5

1077 1059 1091
1048 1053 1054
1029 1010 1019
988 1022 1009
1009 1002 1041

995
955
926
919

363
361
363
342
332
345
351
344
340
333
328
340
321
336
338
344
327
306
315
335
315
319
308
283
320
311
302
293
302
260
272
288
320
297
301

977
902
938
869

367
360
361
351
358
344
339
343
343
342
346
345
349
332
327
335
301
332
338
316
314
306
312
303
280
299
303
312
283
293
299

319
313

317
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6 Gesamt

6526

6321

6098

6028

6013
982 5873
967 5688
931 5584
900 5314
6 Gesamt
362 2207
363 2161
364 2154
358 2090
348 2086
360 2060
337 2055
339 2054
345 2048
338 2037
338 2027
330 2027
342 2018
343 2001
319 1992
325 1978
330 1956
319 1948
313 1934
345 1933
326 1897
321 1892
306 1844
312 1823
298 1809
296 1789
290 1777
311 1744
286 1740
272 1712
271 1652
323 1518

1270
287 1201
291 1150

317
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37.

Duising, Klaus

SSV Ehringhausen

Einzelwertung Seniorenklasse, freihand

Rang Name

1 Freund, Hans

2 Balkenhol, Berni

3. Rapphold, Helmut

4. Hellinge, Heinz

5 Gundermann, Udo

6 Ademmer, Framz-Josef
7 Klauke, Johanes

8. Sprick, Reinhard

9. Westerwelle, Dietmar
10. Barton, James

11. Leimann, Hartmut
12. Menke, Johannes

13.  Scharf, Chrisoph

14. Sokolowski, Dieter
15. Reinecke, Lotar

16. Menne, Franz-Josef
17.  Finkeldey, Bernfried
18.  Tyralla, Hans

19.

Verein

SV Lippstadt - Nord
SV Lippstadt - Nord
SSV Erwitte

SV Lippstadt - Nord
SV Lippstadt - Nord
SSV Mdnninghausen
SSV Erwitte

SSV Mdnninghausen
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
Schoneberger SC
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSC Biiecke

SSC Biiecke

SSC Béckum-Norddorf
Sp. Soest Nord-West
SSC Béckum-Norddorf
SSC Béckum-Norddorf
SG Neuengeseke

1
373
352
355
345
358
357
345
336
340
333
316
319
328
305
327
293
293
365

2

379
347
344
363
344
328
351
342
342
326
332
311
310
298
330
284

3

376
354
354
360
353
350
340
337
330
326
337
317
333
302
303
293

4
367
357
343
347
362
355
344
338
328
332
332
317
317
319
325

299

5

366
358
353
341
326
341
340
337
325
335
325
317
280
280

305
284
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261 261
6 Gesamt
367 2228
362 2130
355 2104
332 2088
332 2075
335 2066
336 2056
341 2031
331 1996
338 1990
320 1962
324 1905
317 1885
311 1815
334 1619
298 1473

876

365
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